
WOMAN 140.0 RESULTS

Woman 140.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Kiara Stone Hiawatha High School 135.2 125.0 0

2 Ally Ellis Iola High School 140.0 120.0 0

3 Kinsleigh Bethune Concordia High School 136.0 105.0 0

4 Maliyah Soto Horton Chargers 133.1 95.0 0

5 Taylor  Bosley Jackson Heights High School 139.0 95.0 0

6 Kailey Billett Oskaloosa High School 134.0 85.0 0

7 Piper Chartier Horton Chargers 135.6 85.0 0

8 Rio Lohman Iola High School 139.0 85.0 0

9 Sophia Riley Maur Hill- Mount Academy 139.0 85.0 0

10 Hayley Bertrand Pleasant Ridge High School 133.0 0 0

Woman 140.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Kiara Stone Hiawatha High School 135.2 210.0 0

2 Ally Ellis Iola High School 140.0 210.0 0

3 Kinsleigh Bethune Concordia High School 136.0 200.0 0

4 Sophia Riley Maur Hill- Mount Academy 139.0 195.0 0

5 Maliyah Soto Horton Chargers 133.1 185.0 0

6 Piper Chartier Horton Chargers 135.6 185.0 0

7 Kailey Billett Oskaloosa High School 134.0 135.0 0

8 Hayley Bertrand Pleasant Ridge High School 133.0 0 0

9 Rio Lohman Iola High School 139.0 0 0

10 Taylor  Bosley Jackson Heights High School 139.0 0 0



Woman 140.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Ally Ellis Iola High School 140.0 160.0 0

2 Kinsleigh Bethune Concordia High School 136.0 135.0 0

3 Maliyah Soto Horton Chargers 133.1 125.0 0

4 Piper Chartier Horton Chargers 135.6 125.0 0

5 Kiara Stone Hiawatha High School 135.2 115.0 0

6 Sophia Riley Maur Hill- Mount Academy 139.0 115.0 0

7 Taylor  Bosley Jackson Heights High School 139.0 95.0 0

8 Rio Lohman Iola High School 139.0 90.0 0

9 Kailey Billett Oskaloosa High School 134.0 85.0 0

10 Hayley Bertrand Pleasant Ridge High School 133.0 0 0

Woman 140.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Ally Ellis Iola High School 140.0 490.0 10

2 Kiara Stone Hiawatha High School 135.2 450.0 8

3 Kinsleigh Bethune Concordia High School 136.0 440.0 6

4 Maliyah Soto Horton Chargers 133.1 405.0 4

5 Piper Chartier Horton Chargers 135.6 395.0 2

6 Sophia Riley Maur Hill- Mount Academy 139.0 395.0 1

7 Kailey Billett Oskaloosa High School 134.0 305.0 0

8 Taylor  Bosley Jackson Heights High School 139.0 190.0 0

9 Rio Lohman Iola High School 139.0 175.0 0

10 Hayley Bertrand Pleasant Ridge High School 133.0 0 0


